
2018 Weight Loss Seminars 
 
Dr. George Woodman and his staff will discuss the options for the surgical management of 
obesity, followed by a question and answer session. Anyone interested in the surgery must 
attend a free seminar to get started. You may schedule an appointment for an evaluation after 
the seminar. No registration needed to attend, but please arrive 10 minutes early. For more 
information, call 901.869.2000 
 
Location: Methodist Germantown Hospital 

Pavilion – Classroom 1 
7691 Poplar Avenue 
Germantown, TN  38138 
 

Times:   12pm Noon – 1pm & 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
 
No registration or payment required 
 
 
2018 Dates Time 
Tuesday, July 17 12pm Noon 
Wednesday, August 7 7:00pm 
Tuesday, August 21  12pm Noon 
Tuesday, September 4 7:00pm 
Tuesday, September 18 12pm Noon 
Tuesday, October 2 7:00pm 
Tuesday, October 16 12pm Noon 
Tuesday, November 6 7:00pm 
Tuesday, November 20 12pm Noon 
Tuesday, December 4 7:00pm 
Tuesday, December 18 12pm Noon 

 
 


